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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Val Martin Broodbakker H2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D2 D0 D3 V5 D2 8 15 0,533 54 59 -5 9. 5. H2

Vivas Paul van Dam H2 2 D0 D1 D0 D4 D2 D2 D0 D1 V5 D3 D1 D1 D1 V5 D0 2 15 0,133 26 69 -43 16. 7. H2

HS Anja van Dijk D1 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 D2 D0 D3 D4 D3 D1 D4 D4 D1 3 15 0,200 48 65 -17 13. 2. D1

HS Rob Dreijklufft H1 4 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 D3 D1 V5 D0 V5 D2 D2 6 15 0,400 46 56 -10 11. 3. H1

Scar Rogier Evertse H1 5 D4 V5 D1 D3 D4 V5 D2 D3 D4 D3 D1 V5 D2 D4 D2 3 15 0,200 48 68 -20 15. 5. H1

Cou Henri Faber H1 6 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 11 15 0,733 66 49 17 5. 1. H1

Assa Serge Ghilardi H2 7 D4 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 D0 D1 D4 D4 D4 D4 D2 D3 D4 3 15 0,200 50 69 -19 14. 6. H2

Scar Mieke de Graaf-Stoel D2 8 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 11 15 0,733 65 37 28 2. 1. D2

Vrij Bert de Groot H2 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 11 15 0,733 66 40 26 3. 2. H2

Pal Ron Kleinsma H1 10 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 D2 D1 D1 D3 D1 D3 D2 D3 5 15 0,333 42 67 -25 12. 4. H1

PSV Alexandro Luxardo H2 11 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 10 15 0,667 65 53 12 6. 3. H2

ZAZ Patrice Masson H3 12 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 11 15 0,733 67 47 20 4. 1. H3

HS Hans Mulder H2 13 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 D3 9 15 0,600 61 44 17 7. 4. H2

Esprit Resham Newalsing H1 14 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 D3 V5 D0 D4 V5 D4 D3 D3 D4 D0 6 15 0,400 51 60 -9 10. 2. H1

Esprit Liesbeth Oskamp D1 15 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D0 V5 V5 D2 8 15 0,533 54 58 -4 8. 1. D1

SCA Rick van der Weide H2 16 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 15 0,867 71 39 32 1. 1. H2

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H2 1

2. D2 1

3. H2 2

4. H3 1

5. H1 1

6. H2 3

7. H2 4

8. D1 1

9. H2 5

10. H1 2

11. H1 3

12. H1 4

13. D1 2

14. H2 6

15. H1 5

16. H2 7 Vivas Paul van Dam 2

Assa Serge Ghilardi 7

Scar Rogier Evertse 5

Pal Ron Kleinsma 10

HS Anja van Dijk 3

Esprit Resham Newalsing 14

HS Rob Dreijklufft 4

Esprit Liesbeth Oskamp 15

Val Martin Broodbakker 1

PSV Alexandro Luxardo 11

HS Hans Mulder 13

ZAZ Patrice Masson 12

Cou Henri Faber 6

Scar Mieke de Graaf-Stoel 8

Vrij Bert de Groot 9

SCA Rick van der Weide 16
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